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Lotissement   "FIEF COUTANT II"

PLAN DE VENTE Lot n°21

Ref: 14-0115

Plan d'ensemble

Echelle 1/500

44.46

CADASTRE
Numéro 372

Résidence JADE

Aménagement Ingénierie Réalisation
Géomètres-Experts-Fonciers

4 Rue Ernest Pérochon - 79000 NIORT
Tél. 05 49 17 24 90 / niort@airegeo.fr

Rue
de

la
Croix

Rue Silas Geay

Ru
e L

ou
is 

Lu
ca

s

Mass
e d

ivisib
le 1

Lot1

Lot2

Lot3

Lot4

Lot5

Lot6

Lot7

Lot8

Lot13

Lot14

Lot18

Lot19

Lot20

Lot21

Lot22
Lot23

Lot24

Lot25

20/04/2017

Section  AM


